

Tabulation for Bids Received on 8/8/17
 Hickory Hollow Drainage Improvements
 Washtenaw County Water Resources Commissioner
 OHM Job No.: 0155-17-0010

J. Sebastian Trucking
 & Excavating, Inc.
 11575 Pope Church Rd.
 Springport, MI 49284

Bidigare Contractors, Inc.
 939 S. Mill St.
 Plymouth, MI 48170

Fonson Company, Inc.
 7644 Whitmore Lake Rd.
 Brighton, MI 48116

Anglin Civil, LLC
 13000 Newburgh Rd.
 Livonia, MI 48150

Phone: 517-206-0113

Phone: 248-735-1113

Phone: 810-231-5188

Phone: 248-397-4200

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	J. Sebastian Trucking & Excavating, Inc.		Bidigare Contractors, Inc.		Fonson Company, Inc.		Anglin Civil, LLC	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1)	Audio Video Route Survey	1 LS	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2)	Mobilization, Max. 5%	1 LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00
3)	Temp Stone Check Dam	1 Ea	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4)	Silt Fence	260 Ft	\$2.25	\$585.00	\$3.00	\$780.00	\$4.00	\$1,040.00	\$3.00	\$780.00
5)	Exploratory Excavation	4 Ea	\$565.00	\$2,260.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
6)	Remove Pavement	130 Syd	\$4.00	\$520.00	\$10.00	\$1,300.00	\$9.25	\$1,202.50	\$15.00	\$1,950.00
7)	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	3 Ea	\$675.00	\$2,025.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$690.00	\$2,070.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00
8)	Remove Storm Sewer	237 Ft	\$6.35	\$1,504.95	\$8.00	\$1,896.00	\$11.00	\$2,607.00	\$20.00	\$4,740.00
9)	Project Earthwork	1 LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
10)	Trench Undercut and Refill	25 Cyd	\$37.00	\$925.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$118.00	\$2,950.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
11)	Storm Sewer, N-12 HDPE, 8 inch	10 Ft	\$27.00	\$270.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$116.50	\$1,165.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
12)	Storm Sewer, Perforated, N-12 HDPE, 24 inch	223 Ft	\$92.00	\$20,516.00	\$75.00	\$16,725.00	\$58.75	\$13,101.25	\$75.00	\$16,725.00
13)	4 Ft. Dia. Storm Manhole	2 Ea	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,095.00	\$4,190.00	\$4,700.00	\$9,400.00
14)	Dr Structure Cover, Type C Vented Cover	1 Ea	\$485.00	\$485.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
15)	Dr Structure Cover, Type 02 Beehive Grate	1 Ea	\$495.00	\$495.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
16)	3.5" HMA, 13A	25 Ton	\$185.00	\$4,625.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$210.00	\$5,250.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
17)	Turf Establishment	675 Syd	\$14.00	\$9,450.00	\$20.00	\$13,500.00	\$17.35	\$11,711.25	\$10.00	\$6,750.00
18)	Temporary Easement Restoration	1 LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,850.00	\$12,850.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				<u>\$64,810.95</u>		<u>\$69,401.00</u>		<u>\$69,522.00</u>		<u>\$83,545.00</u>

CORRECTIONS

- ¹ Bidder's multiplication error has been corrected.
- ² Bidder's total has been adjusted to reflect correction.
- ³ Bidder exceeded Mobilization max.

H:\Municipal_Group Operations\Bid Tabs\WashCoDrainComm\[bidtab 0115-17-0010.xls]Sheet1